
■エポキシ系接着剤ベストン 1-6268-01

■物性表

主　　　　　　　　剤 硬 化 剤

白色ペースト状 淡黄橙色ペースト状

45,000～65,000 25,000～45,000

100 100

2 1～2

温　　度 （℃）

時　　間 （分）

温　　度 （℃）

時　　間 （分）

引張せん断強度 190kg/cm2

可使時間

硬化速度

20

240

30

9

25

200

60

90

30

120

90

40

35

90

120

10

40

60

130

5時間

外 観

粘 度 　 cps（ 30℃ ）

固 形 分 ％

配 合 比


